EA 21-C    (Bu 1991)                                                                                                                     RENAULT 5 TL

	© year on base: 1978
scale: 1:52 (not cast on base)
length: 65mm
width: 30mm
height: 28mm
MATCHBOX lettering on base: bold italic
additional lettering on base: Superfast (script)
company on base: MATCHBOX INT'L LTD
number on base: 21
cast license plate: 171 W 75
	metal grille & base
plastic interior
black plastic wheels with silver hubs
plastic tailgate opens
no ribs at rear
plastic tow hook
	[image: ]



	#

	body

	grille / base

	interior

	windows

	wheels

	tailgate

	hood deco

	side deco

	sub-var

	cate

	area

	Mack #

	Mack date

	date


	063
	met. brown
	flat black Bu
	dk. red
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	red
	none
	none
	
	
	BG
	63
	1991-11
	1991

	064
	met. green
	flat black Bu
	red
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	red
	none
	none
	
	
	BG
	64
	1991-12
	1991

	065
	met. green
	flat black Bu
	red
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	red
	none
	none
	
	
	BG
	65
	1992-05
	1991

	066
	met. green
	flat black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	none
	none
	
	
	BG
	66
	1992-05
	1991

	067
	gold
	flat black Bu
	red
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	red
	none
	none
	
	
	BG
	67
	1992-05
	1991

	068
	dk. met. blue
	flat black Bu
	blue
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	none
	none
	
	
	BG
	68
	1992-05
	1991

	069
	lt. met. blue
	flat black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	red
	none
	none
	
	
	BG
	69
	1992-06
	1991

	073
	green
	gloss black Bu
	lt. yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	yellow
	none
	none
	
	
	BG
	73
	1993-01
	1991

	074
	dk. blue
	gloss black Bu
	blue
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	blue
	none
	none
	
	
	BG
	74
	1993-01
	1991

	075
	green
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	yellow
	none
	none
	
	
	BG
	75
	1993-02
	1991

	076
	red
	gloss black Bu
	red
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	red
	none
	none
	
	
	BG
	76
	1993-02
	1991

	077
	yellow
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	yellow
	none
	none
	
	
	BG
	77
	1993-04
	1991

	078
	yellow
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	none
	none
	
	
	BG
	78
	1993-04
	1991

	079
	green
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	yellow
	black 5 tampo
	black 5 tampo
	x
	
	BG
	79
	1993-04
	1993

	081
	red
	gloss black Bu
	yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	black 5 tampo
	black 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	81
	1994-01
	1993

	082
	dk. green
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	red RENAULT tampo
	red 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	82
	1994-02
	1993

	083
	dk. green
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	black 5 tampo
	black 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	83
	1994-02
	1993

	084
	blue
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	red RENAULT tampo
	red 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	84
	1994-04
	1993

	085
	white
	gloss black Bu
	blue
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	blue
	black 5 tampo
	black 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	85
	1994-06
	1993

	086
	met. green
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white RENAULT tampo
	white 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	86
	1994-08
	1993

	087
	met. red
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white RENAULT tampo
	white 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	87
	1994-08
	1993

	088
	orange-gold
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white RENAULT tampo
	white 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	88
	1994-08
	1993

	089
	met. chestnut
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white RENAULT tampo
	white 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	89
	1994-08
	1993

	090
	met. blue
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	red 5 tampo
	red 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	90
	1994-08
	1993

	091
	white
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	blue RENAULT tampo
	blue 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	91
	1994-10
	1993

	092
	lavender
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white RENAULT tampo
	white 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	92
	1994-11
	1993

	093
	orange
	gloss black Bu
	yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white RENAULT tampo
	white 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	93
	1995-01
	1993

	094
	silver-gray
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	blue RENAULT tampo
	blue 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	94
	1995-02
	1993

	095
	gray
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	blue RENAULT tampo
	blue 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	95
	1995-02
	1993

	096
	yellow
	gloss black Bu
	yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white RENAULT tampo
	white 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	96
	1995-04
	1993

	097
	black
	gloss black Bu
	yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white RENAULT tampo
	white 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	97
	1995-04
	1993

	098
	orange
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white RENAULT tampo
	white 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	98
	1995-04
	1993

	099
	met. chestnut
	gloss black Bu
	yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white RENAULT tampo
	white 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	99
	1995-04
	1993

	100
	met. red
	gloss black Bu
	yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white RENAULT tampo
	white 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	100
	1995-04
	1993

	101
	silver-gray
	gloss black Bu
	blue
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	blue RENAULT tampo
	blue 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	101
	1995-04
	1993

	102
	brown
	gloss black Bu
	yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white RENAULT tampo
	white 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	102
	1995-07
	1993

	103
	brick red
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	yellow RENAULT tampo
	yellow 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	103
	1996-06
	1993

	104
	salmon
	gloss black Bu
	yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	yellow
	yellow RENAULT tampo
	yellow 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	104
	1996-06
	1993

	105
	dk. lavender
	gloss black Bu
	yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	yellow
	yellow RENAULT tampo
	yellow 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	105
	1996-06
	1993

	106
	lt. gray
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white POLICE
	none
	
	
	BG
	106
	1996-06
	1995

	107
	lt. brown
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white POLICE
	none
	
	
	BG
	107
	1996-06
	1995

	108
	met. charcoal
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white POLICE
	none
	
	
	BG
	108
	1996-06
	1995

	109
	black
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white POLICE
	none
	
	
	BG
	109
	1996-06
	1995

	110
	pastel purple
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white POLICE
	none
	
	
	BG
	110
	1996-10
	1995

	111
	dk. lavender
	gloss black Bu
	yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	yellow RENAULT tampo
	yellow 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	111
	
	1993

	f01
	blue
	gloss black Bu
	blue
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	blue
	yellow 5 tampo
	white 5 tampo
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	1993

	f02
	red
	gloss black Bu
	yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	yellow
	none
	none
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	1991

	f03
	red
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	white RENAULT tampo
	none
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	1993

	f04
	dk. red
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	yellow RENAULT tampo
	yellow 5 tampo
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	1993

	f05
	met. red
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	yellow RENAULT tampo
	none
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	1993

	f06
	lt. green
	gloss black Bu
	yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	yellow
	white RENAULT tampo
	white 5 tampo
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	1993

	f07
	green
	gloss black Bu
	yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	yellow
	black RENAULT tampo
	black 5 tampo
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	1993

	f08
	lt. brown
	gloss black Bu
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	black
	yellow RENAULT tampo
	yellow 5 tampo
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	1993

	f09
	brown
	gloss black Bu
	yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	yellow
	yellow RENAULT tampo
	yellow 5 tampo
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	1993

	f10
	lt. blue
	gloss black Bu
	blue
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	blue
	black RENAULT tampo
	black 5 tampo
	x
	
	BG
	
	
	1993

	f11
	black
	gloss black Bu
	yellow
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x4mm
	yellow
	gold 5 tampo
	white 5 tampo
	
	
	BG
	
	
	1993



USA codes:
	MB 21-C
	
	
	



Previous ref.:     MI 021  RENAULT 5 TL
Later ref.: none
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